
Project Name: Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation 
Project Number: PW-13-12
Pre-Bid Meeting: January 8, 2014
Bids Due: January 15, 2014

CONTRACTOR ADDRESS/CITY TELEPHONE FAX CONTACT E-MAIL ADDRESS

1 Michels Corporation 1715 16th Street SE Salem, OR 97032 503-364-1199 David Phelps dphelps@michels.us

2 Emery & Sons Construction 3831 Fairview Industrial Dr. SE PO Box 4109 Salem, OR 97302 503-588-7576 503-371-6637

Lance 

Greaves Lance.Greaves@EmeryandSons.com

3 Insituform 2002-263rd Lane SE, Sammamish, WA 98075 425-392-5757 425-392-5734 Jeff Beck jbeck@insituform.com

4 Bravo Environmental 4927 NW Front Ave. Portland, OR 97210 503-261-9800

Wade 

Bruffett wbruffett@bravonw.com

5 Tri-City Construction Council 20 E. Kennewick Ave. Kennewick, WA 99336 509-582-7424 509-582-6815

Shannon 

Merriman shannon@tcplancenter.com

6 Repipe California LP 12771 Brown Ave. Riverside, CA 92509 951-213-3710 951-213-3729

Martin 

Carmona jlopez@teamipr.com

7

Columbia Pumping & 

Construction 1005 S. Maitland Pasco, WA 99301 509-547-4841 509-547-7381 Frank Long frank@cpcnodig.com

8 Contractor Plan Center, Inc. 5468 SE International Way, Milwaukie, OR 97222 503-650-0148 Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com

9 Godwin Pumps 503-981-0341

Glen McCord, 

Mitch Larson
glen.mccord@xyleminc.com, 

mitch.larson@xyleminc.com

10 Insta-pipe 360-507-1022 Bryce James bryce@Insta-pipe.com

11 K & R Plumbing Constr. 503-658-3161 Rick Rogers rickr@kandrplumbing.net



12 Cascade Shoring, LLC 503-931-0207 Bret Taylor bret@cascadeshoring.com

13 United Rental Trench Safety 971-717-4043 Billy Walker wwalker@ur.com

14 Sunbelt Rentals

253-606-6578, 

503-819-1075

David Main, 

Josh Berry
dave.main@sunbeltrentals.com, 

Josh.berry@sunbeltrentals.com

*$25/plan and bid set + $10 for postage if mailed to requestor.


